       WP Wireless.    P.O. Box 517, 19654 Eighth St. East, Sonoma, CA 95476 Phone (707) 996-5201 Fax (707) 996-3380
WPMOD Series
Active Antenna
WPMOD GPS Series
®
Explanation of Part Number Preliminary – subject to change
WPMOD    M5    N    3     XXX     10    0   S
     (1)         (2)   (3)   (4)  (5)         (6)  (7)  (8)
(1) Product Type
Antenna
        (2) Appearance Series
M1(25x25)
M2(18x18)
M3(15x15)
M4(12x12x6)
M5(12x12x4)
(3) Radome
D:  With Radome
N:  Without Radome
(4) Voltage
N:  0 V
 1:  2.3 - 5.5V ± 0.5V
        (5)   Cable Type
N:  0 m
3:  1.13
(6) Cable Length (in mm)
0:  No cable type
 (7) Connector Type
   00 : No connector
   01 : SMA Plug
   02 : SMA RA Plug
   03 : SMB Plug
   04 : SMB RA Plug
   05 : MCX Plug
   06 : MCX RA Plug
   07 : MMCX Plug
   08 : MMCX RA Plug
   09 : NBC Plug
   10：IPX Plug
(8) Filter Type
0 : No
1:  SAW
2:  Dielectric
(9) Remark
 S : Standard
 C : Custom requirements
2. Application
For antenna units used with or in automobiles (50Ω impedance).
3. Appearance
Antenna Unit (with radome, connector, and cable)
Dimensions 15 X 15 x 7.55mm